
M O R N I N G  T E A H O T  F O O D

S A L A D S

Chocolate Crackle Cookie Beef Taquitos
small (2)
large (3)
add yoghurt

Frozen Watermelon Cup

Homemade Sausage Roll

Herb and Garlic Straws

Blueberry Pikelets

lettuce, tomato, bacon, parmesan and chicken 
small                            
large                                   

Popcorn chicken and vegetable
add sauce

$0.50

$2.00

$4.00

$1.00

$0.50

$0.50

Menu

Cheesies $1.50

Chocolate Muff-Nut $1.50

Banana & Raspberry Bread $2.00

chocolate zucchini muffin
baked in the shape of a donut

Chicken Noodle Soup
Small
large

$4.00
$5.00

Penne Bolognaise
small
large
add cheese

$4.00
$5.00

C H I C K E N  C E A S A R  S A L A D

$0.50

add hard boiled egg                     
add mayo                                  
add extra crouton bag

B E N T O  B O X

$6.00(Collected at Recess)
Contains - Mini chicken and veg
sausage roll, , cheese and
crackers, seasonal fruit and
veggie sticks, chocolate crackle
cookie, popcorn, garlic & herb
straw

Open Tuesday, Wednesday & Friday

Orders are placed via QKR! 



Orders are to be placed before 8am 



Morning tea items are preferred to be pre-ordered to ensure availability 



Cash sales on some items will be available this term from the canteen



Cash sales for ice-creams will be available at lunch time





O R D E R I N G
Term 3 - 2023

           
$1.00                   
$0.50                                 
$1.00

G A R D E N  S A L A D

Small                             $3.50   
Large                            $5.00    
   

Beef Nachos
small 
large
add yoghurt 

$3.50
$5.00
$0.50




$3.50
    $6.00

$0.50

$0.50

Raw Carrot Cake Bliss Balls $1.00

C R U N C H  N  S I P  C U P
fruit, vegetables, cheese and crackers

Small                               $4.50   
Large                              $5.50    
    

Butter Chicken and Rice
small
large

$4.00
$5.50

           
$4.50                   
$6.50                                 

$1.50Apple Shortbread Slice

$3.50Smoothies
Berry or Tropical

$1.50Pizza Slab Slice

Vegetarian Fried Rice
small
large

$4.00
$5.00



F R E S H  -  S A N D W I C H E S  &  R O L L S  

D R I N K S I C E C R E A M / I C Y  P O L E S

Bottled Water Vanilla Ice cream Bucket

Vegemite

Milk Quelch Icy Pole

Milk with Sipahh Straw Twisted Yoghurt Cup

Juice 
apple, orange or tropical

Moosies

Cheese

Egg

Ham

Sandwich          Roll 

$1.50 $2.50

$2.00

$1.50 $1.00

$2.50 $3.00

$2.50
$2.50

Sutherland Dianella Primary School 

Chicken

Tuna

T O A S T E D -  S A N D W I C H E S  &  R O L L S  

$2.70
$2.70
$3.50

$3.50
$3.50

$2.50

$3.20
$3.20

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Extras
lettuce, tomato & carrot
cheese
Mayonnaise

$0.50
$0.50
$0.30

Vegemite

Cheese & Vegemite

Cheese & Tomato

Ham & Cheese

Sandwich             Roll 

$3.00

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Chicken & Cheese

$3.10

$3.40

$4.20

$4.70

$4.20

$3.50

$3.60

$3.90

$4.70

$5.20

$4.70

Extras
cheese
Mayo

$0.50
$0.30

Tuna & Cheese

Baked Beans & Cheese

$4.20

$4.10

Frozen Granola Yoghurt Bites $0.20

 Cancellations 
If you have placed a canteen order and your child will not be attending school, please cancel your order

within the QKR! app before 8am. This will apply a credit to your account. 
To cancel an order after 8am, please contact Kathryn via email kathryn.flynn1@outlook.com. Orders

after 8am may not be credited (determined by the Canteen Manager), Kathryn Flynn.



M E A L  D E A L
Cheese and Salad Sandwich with SPC fruiut cup

 Vegemite Sandwich with SPC fruit cup

$3.70

$3.00

$4.70

$4.60


