



Open Tuesday, Wednesday & Friday

ORDERING

Orders are placed via QKR!

Orders are to be placed before 8am

Morning tea items are preferred to be pre-ordered to ensure availability

Cash sales on some items will be available this term from the canteen

Cash sales for ice-creams will be available at lunch time

MORNING TEA

HOT FOOD

GARDEN SALAD

Chocolate Crackle Cookie	\$0.50	Beef Taquitos	
Frozen Watermelon Cup	\$2.00	small (2)	\$3.50
Herb and Garlic Straws	\$1.00	large (3) add yoghurt	\$6.00 \$0.50
Blueberry Pikelets	\$0.50		
Popcorn	\$0.50	Homemade Sausage Roll chicken and vegetable	\$4.00
Cheesies	\$1.50	add sauce	\$0.50
Chocolate Muff-Nut chocolate zucchini muffin baked in the shape of a donut	\$1.50	Chicken Noodle Soup Small large	\$4.00 \$5.00
Banana & Raspberry Bread	\$2.00	Penne Bolognaise	
Raw Carrot Cake Bliss Balls	\$1.00	small	\$4.00 \$5.00
Apple Shortbread Slice	\$1.50	large add cheese	\$5.00 \$0.50
Pizza Slab Slice	\$1.50	Beef Nachos	¢2.50
Smoothies Berry or Tropical	\$3.50	small large	\$3.50 \$5.00 \$0.50
BENTO BOX		add yoghurt	Ψ 0.5 0
(Collected at Recess) Contains - Mini chicken and veg sausage roll, , cheese and	\$6.00	Vegetarian Fried Rice small large	\$4.00 \$5.00
crackers, seasonal fruit and veggie sticks, chocolate crackle cookie, popcorn, garlic & herb straw		Butter Chicken and Rice small large	\$4.00 \$5.50

SALADS

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD

lettuce, tomato, bacon, parmesan and chicken Small \$3.50 small \$4.50 Large \$5.00 large \$6.50 CRUNCH N SIP CUP \$1.00 add hard boiled egg fruit, vegetables, cheese and crackers \$0.50 add mayo add extra crouton bag \$1.00 Small \$4.50 Large \$5.50

MEAL DEAL

Cheese and Salad Sandwich with SPC fruit cup \$3.70

Vegemite Sandwich with SPC fruit cup \$3.00

FRESH - SANDWICHES & ROLLS

	Sandwich	Roll
Vegemite	\$2.00	\$2.50
Cheese	\$2.70	\$3.20
Egg	\$2.70	\$3.20
Ham	\$3.50	\$4.00
Chicken	\$3.50	\$4.00
Tuna	\$3.50	\$4.00
Extras lettuce, tomato & carrot cheese Mayonnaise	\$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.30	



TOASTED- SANDWICHES & ROLLS

	Sandwich	Roll
Vegemite	\$3.00	\$3.50
Cheese & Vegemite	\$3.10	\$3.60
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.40	\$3.90
Ham & Cheese	\$4.20	\$4.70
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.70	\$5.20
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.20	\$4.70
Tuna & Cheese	\$4.20	\$4.70
Baked Beans & Cheese	\$4.10	\$4.60
Extras	\$0.50	



Extras	
cheese	\$0.50
Mayo	\$0.30

DRINKS

ICECREAM/ICY POLES

Bottled Water	\$1.50	Vanilla Ice cream Bucket	\$2.50
Milk	\$1.50	Quelch Icy Pole	\$1.00
Milk with Sipahh Straw	\$2.50	Twisted Yoghurt Cup	\$3.00
Juice apple, orange or tropical	\$2.50	Moosies	\$2.50
		Frozen Granola Yoghurt Bites	\$0.20

Cancellations

If you have placed a canteen order and your child will not be attending school, please cancel your order within the QKR! app before 8am. This will apply a credit to your account.

To cancel an order after 8am, please contact Kathryn via email kathryn.flynn1@outlook.com. Orders after 8am may not be credited (determined by the Canteen Manager), Kathryn Flynn.

Sutherland Dianella Primary School